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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2724

25-2725

25-2726

25-2727
25-2728
25-2729

25-2730

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/23/2025 00:00 to 9/23/2025 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

KTP - KEEP THE PEACE

911 -911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

911 -911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

T - TRAFFIC STOP

23103 - RECKLESS DRIVER

415 - DISTURBING

NOISE/OTHER VERBAL
AOD - ASSIST OTHER DEPT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Location

435 GUADALUPE ST

1095 ESCALANTE ST
4538 TENTH ST
4538 TENTH ST

300 N BLOSSER RD
770 GUADALUPE ST

1035 ESCALANTE ST

921 OBISPO ST

1070 ESCALANTE ST

4472 CEDAR ST

Apt Dispo

HF

203 HF
HD
HD
HD
WT

104 SA
RT
202 HF

oT

9/24/2025 7:00:05 AM



